GWIC

GREYHOUND WELFARE &
INTEGRITY COMMISSION

Whelping

Report at 16 April 2025

The data below is provided for information purposes only. It reflects notifications received up to and

including 15 April 2025 for litters whelped in March 2025 and litters not previously reported.

WHELPING
DATE

24/12/2024
19/01/2025
13/02/2025
24/02/2025
3/03/2025

3/03/2025

4/03/2025

4/03/2025

7/03/2025

8/03/2025

10/03/2025
11/03/2025
12/03/2025
12/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
14/03/2025
14/03/2025
15/03/2025
15/03/2025
15/03/2025
16/03/2025
16/03/2025
17/03/2025
17/03/2025
17/03/2025
17/03/2025
18/03/2025
19/03/2025
20/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025

SIRE

Magic Sprite
Fernando Bale
Superior Panama
Fabregas
Feral Franky
Shima Shine
Feral Franky
Aussie Infrared
Bernardo
Simply Limelight
Feral Franky
Fernando Bale
Shima Shine
Superior Panama
Feral Franky
Feral Franky
Aussie Infrared
One Time Only
Bernardo
Explicit

Aussie Infrared
Explicit

Explicit
Sennachie
Tommy Shelby
Tommy Shelby
Aston Dee Bee
Bernardo
Explicit

Wow

Koblenz
Fernando Bale
Barcia Bale

www.gwic.nsw.gov.au

DAM

Be My Shadow
Nikki Bonkers
Ashby Rebel
Spritz

Sneaky Blue
Monster Pride
Springview Sugar
Rock It Reta
Spring Elegance
Check The Radar
Big Town Peppa
Sweet City Angel
Wallacia Mist
Doonside Shadow
Goldie Girl
Church Mouse
Spring Barty
Shima Magic
Pablo Mouse
Cindy Keeping
Indefatigable
Regal Twist

Bell Mac Blazer
Kingsbrae Anna
Sophie Zarr Wren
Sandave Diva
Federal Infrared
Zipping Niseko
Sneaky Marquee
Lil Macie Breeze
My Girl Morgan
Oh So Classy
Kermaro

MALE FEMALE TOTAL SERVICE
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TYPE
FSI
Natural
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
Unknown
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
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WHELPING
DATE

23/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
25/03/2025
25/03/2025
25/03/2025
25/03/2025
26/03/2025
27/03/2025
28/03/2025
28/03/2025
28/03/2025
28/03/2025
29/03/2025
29/03/2025
30/03/2025
30/03/2025
31/03/2025
31/03/2025

Total

SIRE

Superior Panama
Tommy Shelby
Jackslittlething
Jungle Deuce
Jackslittlething
Shima Shine
Keybow
Bernardo
Sunset Spitfire
Miagi

Feral Franky
Explicit

Miagi

Explicit

Dusty Bourbski
Corykodi
Bernardo
Bernardo
Bernardo

Litters

www.gwic.nsw.gov.au

DAM

Dundee Jitterbug
Kaniva Swifty

It's Party Time
Hardaway Ally
Ailee Bale

Fancy Kelly
Freeway Deb
Modern Talking
Freedom League
Flying Wife
Katie's Image
Nangar Diva
Flying Wife

Opal Model

Indi Jill
Kingsbrae Wendy
Nangar Lucy
Oro Rojo

Kitty Keen

52

MALE FEMALE TOTAL SERVICE
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TYPE
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI



